
From: Arun Yudh Singh <singh.arunyudh@pramahikvision.com>
Sent on: Wednesday, October 19, 2022 4:30:25 PM
To: 'Shekhar Dahiya' <shekhar.dahiya@pratap.co.in>; 'Ashish

Thakur' <ashish.thakur@pratap.co.in>
CC: Manish Kumar Singh <s.manish@pramahikvision.com>; Pawan Kumar

Khandelwal <khandelwal.pawan@pramahikvision.com>; Vinay
Mishra <vinay@pramahikvision.com>; Rajesh Palkar <rajesh.palkar@pramahikvision.com>;
Ujwal Palande <ujwal.palande@pramahikvision.com>; 'Shakti Singh
Shekhawat' <shakti.singh@pratap.co.in>; 'jp pandey' <jp.pandey@marushika.in>; Sachin
Bafna <sachin.bafna@pramahikvision.com>; Himanshu
Jain <himanshu.jain@pramahikvision.com>

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR - OEM- TECHNO COMMERCIAL PROPOSAL II BSNL
(MM/LWE/GBT-IaaSP/T-737/2022 )

   

Dear sir,
 
As discussed, Please find the attached prices for the reference. Lets WIN together.
 

S.NO Description Qty Unit Price
1 PT-NPZS2204IW-DP3 + Wall mount : PT-BKC94-PT + 256 GB SD Card: PT-SDX-S/256G 35000 22000
2 VMS Software 60000 2000

 
Terms & condition

1 Taxes are extra 18%
2 Installation is in scope of bidder
3 Storage & Server is in scope of Bidder
4 Warranty 5 yrs

 
Regards,
 
Arun yudh Singh
8657415285
 
 

From: Arun Yudh Singh
Sent: 19 October 2022 21:42
To: 'Shekhar Dahiya' <shekhar.dahiya@pratap.co.in>
Cc: Manish Kumar Singh <s.manish@pramahikvision.com>; 'Ashish Thakur' <ashish.thakur@pratap.co.in>; Pawan
Kumar Khandelwal <khandelwal.pawan@pramahikvision.com>; Vinay Mishra <vinay@pramahikvision.com>;
Rajesh Palkar <rajesh.palkar@pramahikvision.com>; Ujwal Palande <ujwal.palande@pramahikvision.com>; 'Shakti
Singh Shekhawat' <shakti.singh@pratap.co.in>; 'jp pandey' <jp.pandey@marushika.in>; Sachin Bafna
<sachin.bafna@pramahikvision.com>
Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR - OEM- TECHNO COMMERCIAL PROPOSAL II BSNL (MM/LWE/GBT-IaaSP/T-737/2022 )
 
Dear Sir,
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